MOB: +61 428 340 286

CAITLIN BRYAN

LIGHTING TECHNICIAN

E-MAIL: caitlin.h.bryan@gmail.com

LICENCES / SKILLS
- Heavy Rigid Venhicle Licence (HR)

- Elevated Work Platform Licence +11 metres (WP)

- Yellow Card

- Forklift Truck Operation Licence (LF)

- Test & Tag Certification
SELECTED CREDITS

2024

2024

2024

2023

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Lake Boga
TV Pilot

Sweet Milk Lake
Feature Film

Pasa Faho
Feature Film

Addition
Feature Film

Monologue
Web Series

The Clearing
TV Series

Deadloch
TV Series

Woody Woodpecker 2
Feature Film

Surviving Summer
TV Series

Jack Irish Season 3
TV Series

Clickbait
TV Series

Always & Forever Christmas
Feature Film

My One & Only
Feature Film

Two Turtle Doves
Feature Film

Merry & Bright
Feature Film

Radio Christmas
Feature Film

- Current First Aid Certificate

- PADI Open Water Diver

- Working with Children’s Check

- Proficient with Blackout App, Astera App,
Exalux & Gaffer's Control

Gaffer
DOP: Lewis Rodan

Best Person
Gaffer: Hamish Palmer

Best Person
Gaffer: Hamish Palmer

Lighting Technician
Gaffer: Crispian Hayler

Best Person
Gaffer: Hamish Palmer

Best Person
Gaffer: Timothy Goodacre

3rd Electrics
Gaffer: Timothy Goodacre

Genny Operator
Gaffer: Chris Dewherst

3rd Electrics/Best Person
Gaffer: Timothy Goodacre

3rd Electrics
Gaffer: Steve Price

3rd Electrics

Gaffer: Steve Price/Viliami Topui

3rd Electrics
Gaffer: Aaron Merasty

3rd Electrics
Gaffer: Aaron Merasty

3rd Electrics
Gaffer: Aaron Merasty

3rd Electrics
Gaffer: Aaron Merasty

Lighting Trainee
Gaffer: Aaron Merasty
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